GAL20V8/883
High Performance E2CMOS PLD
Generic Array Logic™
1
Features
• HIGH PERFORMANCE E2CMOS® TECHNOLOGY
— 10 ns Maximum Propagation Delay
— Fmax  = 62.5 MHz

R = LCC
GAL20V8B
GAL20V8 Ordering Information (MIL-STD-883 and SMD)
Part Number Description
1. Discontinued per PCN #06-07.
#gniredrO
dpT
)sn( )sn( )sn( )sn( )sn(
usT
)sn( )sn( )sn( )sn( )sn(
ocT
)sn( )sn( )sn( )sn( )sn(
ccI
)Am( )Am( )Am( )Am( )Am( egakcaP 388-DTS-LIM #DMS
01 01 7 031 PIDRECniP-42 388/DL01-B8V02LAG AL4004898-2695
031 CCLniP-82 388/RL01-B8V02LAG 1 A34004898-2695
51 21 21 031 PIDRECniP-42 388/DL51-B8V02LAG AL3004898-2695
031 CCLniP-82 388/RL51-B8V02LAG A33004898-2695
02 51 51 031 PIDRECniP-42 388/DL02-B8V02LAG AL2004898-2695
031 CCLniP-82 388/RL02-B8V02LAG A32004898-2695 Select devices have been discontinued.
See O
rdering Inform
ation section for product status.